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SL. NO.

Polling Station No.

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

KANNAN A.S

SATHYAMURTHY C.

YUVARAJ V.

VENUGOPAL P. Dr.

JAYAKUMAR M.

SRINIVASAN D.

BALAMURUGAN B.

RAVIKUMAR D.

SURESH KUMAR S.

DOSS R.

RAVIKUMAR M.

VETRISELVAM K.

VENUGOPAL P.

CPI

BSP

DMDK

AIADMK

INC

SP

AAM AADMI

VCK

INDEPENDENT |CHANDRASEKARAN M.

INDEPENDENT

INDEPENDENT

INDEPENDENT

INDEPENDENT

INDEPENDENT

TOTAL VALID VOTES

NO. OF REJECTED VOTES

NOTA

TOTAL

NO. OF TENDERED VOTES

2

[&)]

(o]

©

10

=
[N

=
N

[y
w

[
N

[y
(4]

[any
)]

17

18

19

20

21

Total
No.of
Votes
recorded
at
Polling
Stations

2059

1046

22716

95281

4448

348

760

47219

270

153

245

471

374

379

175769

2418

178187

No. of
votes
recorded
on
Postal
Ballot
Papers

Total
votes
Polled

2059

1046

22716

95281

4448

348

760

47219

270

153

245

471

374

379

175769

2418

178187

These Cells are transposed using the Function TRANSPOSE from ROUND 1 Sheet
These Cells are transposed using the Function TRANSPOSE from ROUND 2 Sheet
These Cells are transposed using the Function TRANSPOSE from ROUND 3 Sheet
These Cells are Formula Fields




